
2023 USA National Championships - Day 1 Ring 3 (Noon)

Session Results - DAY 1 - RING 3

Session 1 

MON 4 DEC 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Bantam Male 65 (BM65kg) PEREDO Damien STX

MONTIEL Maximiliano STX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU MWENDO Jadi OZARK

MAT

GA

CCA

NJ

CONNOR Charles

DIVON Joe

VANDORN Herbert

MURRIETA Andrew

TYLER Horace

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Bantam Male 65 (BM65kg) COOPER Kaleb CCA

SANCHEZ Mason CCA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV SMITH Darrell SOU

SEA

STX

MAT

SW

JAMES Kyle

EDWARDS Duane

GARCIA Eddie

WERLINSKY Marc

LUPER Andre

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Bantam Male 70 (BM70kg) PUENTE Joel STX

CRUZ JIJON Carlos GA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT McGEORGE Gregory SOU

MI

PNW

CCA

SCA

MWENDO Jadi

SZENDRE Cheri

HOLLAND Kaitland

MURRIETA Andrew

CRUZ George

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Bantam Male 75 (BM75kg) ALVIZO Noah IL

MURRAY Amir IN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT DIVON Joe SEA

MOV

SOU

GA

STX

EDWARDS Duane

SMITH Darrell

JAMES Kyle

VANDORN Herbert

CALO-OY Mary Ann

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:24

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Bantam Female 80 (BF80kg) ZEMPOALTECATL Jocelyn MET

McDONALD Madison MN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George PNW

SOU

CCA

STX

NJ

HOLLAND Kaitland

MWENDO Jadi

MURRIETA Andrew

GARCIA Eddie

TYLER Horace

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 6 Bantam Male 80 (BM80kg) SINGLETON Antonio MAT

ZAVALA Jordan CCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OZARK CONNOR Charles SOU

SCA

SW

GA

STX

JAMES Kyle

CRUZ George

LUPER Andre

VANDORN Herbert

CALO-OY Mary Ann

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7 Bantam Male 85 (BM85kg) MAROVICH Riley IDSR

SANCHEZ Austin NM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS Duane MOV

NJ

MAT

SCA

SOU

SMITH Darrell

TYLER Horace

McGEORGE Gregory

CRUZ George

TOUCHET Kimberly

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Intermediate Male 75 (IM75kg) PEREZ Roman SCA

ZEMPOALTECATL Edgar MET BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT WERLINSKY Marc STX

OZARK

CCA

PNW

GA

GARCIA Eddie

CONNOR Charles

MURRIETA Andrew

HOLLAND Kaitland

VANDORN Herbert

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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MON 4 DEC 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Intermediate Male 75 (IM75kg) LEIJA Juan-Diego FL

LEWIS Ahlon GA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT DIVON Joe MOV

MI

NJ

SOU

STX

SMITH Darrell

SZENDRE Cheri

TYLER Horace

TOUCHET Kimberly

CALO-OY Mary Ann

27:30

27:30

27:30

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Intermediate Male 80 (IM80kg) SANCHEZ Jorge WTX

AYALA Yoliedg FL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA VANDORN Herbert STX

SOU

OZARK

SEA

MAT

GARCIA Eddie

JAMES Kyle

CONNOR Charles

EDWARDS Duane

WERLINSKY Marc

29:27

27:29

28:28 *

27:29

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

11 11 Intermediate Male 85 (IM85kg) LOPEZ GARCIA Francisco NCA

MTUME Jhasi NJ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI SZENDRE Cheri CCA

MAT

PNW

SW

SCA

MURRIETA Andrew

DIVON Joe

HOLLAND Kaitland

LUPER Andre

CRUZ George

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12 Intermediate Male 85 (IM85kg) CRUZ Armando GULF

CRAVER Kawliga SOU

RED RSC R3 1:20

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS Duane MAT

NJ

GA

OZARK

STX

WERLINSKY Marc

TYLER Horace

VANDORN Herbert

CONNOR Charles

GARCIA Eddie

20:17

19:19

20:16

20:18

20:16

RED

BLUE

13 13 Intermediate Male 90 (IM90kg) REYES Axel GA

BROWN Daidrian MI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU JAMES Kyle MOV

PNW

STX

MAT

SW

SMITH Darrell

HOLLAND Kaitland

CALO-OY Mary Ann

McGEORGE Gregory

LUPER Andre

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 14 Intermediate Female 95 (IF95kg) JIMENEZ Izabella IDSR

RAMIREZ Xena WTX

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA Eddie CCA

GA

MAT

SOU

SEA

MURRIETA Andrew

VANDORN Herbert

DIVON Joe

TOUCHET Kimberly

EDWARDS Duane

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 15 Intermediate Male 95 (IM95kg) MARTINEZ Xavier ERIE

THAWNG John STX BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS Duane SCA

SW

OZARK

SOU

MI

CRUZ George

LUPER Andre

CONNOR Charles

MWENDO Jadi

SZENDRE Cheri

28:29

30:27

30:27

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 16 Intermediate Female 110 (IF110kg) MOON Makayla SEA

GOMEZ Faith NCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI SZENDRE Cheri MOV

SW

STX

PNW

MAT

SMITH Darrell

LUPER Andre

GARCIA Eddie

HOLLAND Kaitland

DIVON Joe

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Junior Male 101 (JM101kg) ROMERO Damian MET

LEWIS Ah've GA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA Eddie STX

SEA

MAT

MI

SOU

CALO-OY Mary Ann

EDWARDS Duane

WERLINSKY Marc

SZENDRE Cheri

MWENDO Jadi

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 18 Junior Male 110 (JM110kg) PATRICIO Landon John HI

McCOY Tyrell OZK

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT McGEORGE Gregory GA

STX

SW

CCA

SOU

VANDORN Herbert

GARCIA Eddie

LUPER Andre

MURRIETA Andrew

JAMES Kyle

30:27

27:30

30:27

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 19 Junior Male 114 (JM114kg) TRUMBELL Kaden OR

HUERTAS Madden CAB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OZARK CONNOR Charles SOU

MAT

NJ

MOV

PNW

MWENDO Jadi

DIVON Joe

TYLER Horace

SMITH Darrell

HOLLAND Kaitland

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 20 Junior Male 114 (JM114kg) WILLIAMS Mackavin SOU

SHARIFI Safiulah GULF

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann MAT

MI

SCA

NJ

CCA

McGEORGE Gregory

SZENDRE Cheri

CRUZ George

TYLER Horace

MURRIETA Andrew

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 21 Junior Male 119 (JM119kg) GALVAN Anthony GULF

DEVAUGHN Derrek STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS Duane MOV

SW

SOU

MAT

GA

SMITH Darrell

LUPER Andre

JAMES Kyle

WERLINSKY Marc

VANDORN Herbert

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

22 22 Junior Male 125 (JM125kg) SAENZ Aaron CO

MENDEZ Fabian CO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV SMITH Darrell MI

OZARK

SOU

STX

MAT

SZENDRE Cheri

CONNOR Charles

TOUCHET Kimberly

CALO-OY Mary Ann

McGEORGE Gregory

30:27

28:29

30:27

28:29

30:27

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


