

2023 USA National Championships - Day 1 Ring 3 (Noon)

Session Results - DAY 1 - RING 3



Session 1

MON 4 DEC 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Bantam Male 65 (BM65kg)	RED BLUE SOU	PEREDO Damien MONTIEL Maximiliano MWENDO Jadi	Judge 1:	STX STX OZARK	BLUE CONNOR Charles	WP	5:0	27:30
					Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT GA CCA	DIVON Joe VANDORN Herbert MURRIETA Andrew TYLER Horace			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	2	Bantam Male 65 (BM65kg)	RED BLUE	COOPER Kaleb SANCHEZ Mason		CCA CCA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MOV	SMITH Darrell	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA STX MAT	JAMES Kyle EDWARDS Duane GARCIA Eddie WERLINSKY Marc LUPER Andre			27:30 28:29 29:28 28:29 27:30
3	3	Bantam Male 70 (BM70kg)	RED BLUE	PUENTE Joel CRUZ JIJON Carlos		STX GA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MAT	McGEORGE Gregory	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI PNW CCA	MWENDO Jadi SZENDRE Cheri HOLLAND Kaitland MURRIETA Andrew CRUZ George			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
4	4	Bantam Male 75 (BM75kg)	RED BLUE	ALVIZO Noah MURRAY Amir		IL IN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MAT	DIVON Joe	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV SOU GA	EDWARDS Duane SMITH Darrell JAMES Kyle VANDORN Herbert CALO-OY Mary Ann			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:24 29:28
5	5	Bantam Female 80 (BF80kg)	RED BLUE	ZEMPOALTECATL Jocelyn McDONALD Madison		MET MN	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	SCA	CRUZ George	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CCA STX	HOLLAND Kaitland MWENDO Jadi MURRIETA Andrew GARCIA Eddie TYLER Horace			30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27 28:29
6	6	Bantam Male 80 (BM80kg)	RED BLUE	SINGLETON Antonio ZAVALA Jordan		MAT CCA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	OZARK	CONNOR Charles	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA SW GA	JAMES Kyle CRUZ George LUPER Andre VANDORN Herbert CALO-OY Mary Ann			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
7	7	Bantam Male 85 (BM85kg)	RED BLUE	MAROVICH Riley SANCHEZ Austin		IDSR NM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS Duane	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ MAT SCA	SMITH Darrell TYLER Horace McGEORGE Gregor CRUZ George TOUCHET Kimberly	у		27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
8	8	Intermediate Male 75 (IM75kg)	RED BLUE	PEREZ Roman ZEMPOALTECATL Edgar		SCA MET	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MAT	WERLINSKY Marc	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OZARK CCA PNW	GARCIA Eddie CONNOR Charles MURRIETA Andrew HOLLAND Kaitland VANDORN Herbert			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30



2023 USA National Championships - Day 1 Ring 3 (Noon)

Session Results - DAY 1 - RING 3



Session 1

MON 4 DEC 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	Intermediate Male 75 (IM75kg)	RED BLUE	LEIJA Juan-Diego LEWIS Ahlon		FL GA	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	MAT	DIVON Joe	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI NJ SOU	SMITH Darrell SZENDRE Cheri TYLER Horace TOUCHET Kimberly CALO-OY Mary Ann		27:30 27:30 27:30 30:27 27:30
10	10	Intermediate Male 90 (IM90kg)	RED	SANCHEZ Jorge		WTX			
10	10	Intermediate Male 80 (IM80kg)	BLUE	AYALA Yoliedg		FL	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	GA	VANDORN Herbert	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU OZARK SEA	GARCIA Eddie JAMES Kyle CONNOR Charles EDWARDS Duane WERLINSKY Marc		29:27 27:29 28:28 * 27:29 28:28 *
11	11	Intermediate Male 85 (IM85kg)	RED BLUE	LOPEZ GARCIA Francisco MTUME Jhasi		NCA NJ	RED	WO	
		Referee:	MI	SZENDRE Cheri	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT PNW SW	MURRIETA Andrew DIVON Joe HOLLAND Kaitland LUPER Andre CRUZ George		- - - -
12	12	Intermediate Male 85 (IM85kg)	RED	CRUZ Armando		GULF	RED	RSC	R3 1:20
12	12	intermediate Male 03 (IMOSKg)	BLUE	CRAVER Kawliga		SOU	NED	1100	110 1.20
		Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS Duane	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ GA OZARK	WERLINSKY Marc TYLER Horace VANDORN Herbert CONNOR Charles GARCIA Eddie		20:17 19:19 20:16 20:18 20:16
13	13	Intermediate Male 90 (IM90kg)	RED	REYES Axel		GA	RED	WP	4:1
.0	.0	momodate male so (imostig)	BLUE	BROWN Daidrian		MI		•••	
		Referee:	SOU	JAMES Kyle	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PNW STX MAT	SMITH Darrell HOLLAND Kaitland CALO-OY Mary Ann McGEORGE Gregor LUPER Andre	y	30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27
14	14	Intermediate Female 95 (IF95kg)	RED BLUE	JIMENEZ Izabella RAMIREZ Xena		IDSR WTX	RED	WO	
		Referee:	STX	GARCIA Eddie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA MAT	MURRIETA Andrew VANDORN Herbert DIVON Joe TOUCHET Kimberly EDWARDS Duane		- - - - -
15	15	Intermediate Male 95 (IM95kg)	RED BLUE	MARTINEZ Xavier THAWNG John		ERIE STX	BLUE	WP	3:2
		Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS Duane	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW OZARK SOU	CRUZ George LUPER Andre CONNOR Charles MWENDO Jadi SZENDRE Cheri		28:29 30:27 30:27 27:30 27:30
16	16	Intermediate Female 110 (IF110kg)	RED BLUE	MOON Makayla GOMEZ Faith		SEA NCA	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:		SZENDRE Cheri	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV SW STX PNW	SMITH Darrell LUPER Andre GARCIA Eddie HOLLAND Kaitland DIVON Joe		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30



2023 USA National Championships - Day 1 Ring 3 (Noon)





Session 1

MON 4 DEC 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	17	Junior Male 101 (JM101kg)	RED BLUE	ROMERO Damian LEWIS Ah've		MET GA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	STX	GARCIA Eddie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA MAT MI	CALO-OY Mary Ann EDWARDS Duane WERLINSKY Marc SZENDRE Cheri MWENDO Jadi			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
18	18	Junior Male 110 (JM110kg)	RED BLUE	PATRICIO Landon John McCOY Tyrell		HI OZK	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	MAT	McGEORGE Gregory	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX SW CCA	VANDORN Herbert GARCIA Eddie LUPER Andre MURRIETA Andrew JAMES Kyle			30:27 27:30 30:27 27:30 30:27
19	19	Junior Male 114 (JM114kg)	RED BLUE	TRUMBELL Kaden HUERTAS Madden		OR CAB	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	OZARK	CONNOR Charles	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT NJ MOV	MWENDO Jadi DIVON Joe TYLER Horace SMITH Darrell HOLLAND Kaitland			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
20	20	Junior Male 114 (JM114kg)	RED BLUE	WILLIAMS Mackavin SHARIFI Safiulah		SOU GULF	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	STX	CALO-OY Mary Ann	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI SCA NJ	McGEORGE Gregor SZENDRE Cheri CRUZ George TYLER Horace MURRIETA Andrew	у		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
21	21	Junior Male 119 (JM119kg)	RED BLUE	GALVAN Anthony DEVAUGHN Derrek		GULF STX	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS Duane	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW SOU MAT	SMITH Darrell LUPER Andre JAMES Kyle WERLINSKY Marc VANDORN Herbert			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
22	22	Junior Male 125 (JM125kg)	RED BLUE	SAENZ Aaron MENDEZ Fabian		CO CO	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	MOV	SMITH Darrell	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OZARK SOU STX	SZENDRE Cheri CONNOR Charles TOUCHET Kimberly CALO-OY Mary Ann McGEORGE Gregor	y		30:27 28:29 30:27 28:29 30:27

LEGEND											
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WO	Walkover				
WP	Win on points										